
Away Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost Pts

Sene Valley 5 5 1 1 3 21

Ashford 5 5 1 4 19

Faversham 5 5 1 4 19

Lydd 5 5 5 15

Hythe 5 3 1 1 5 10

Tenterden 5 3 2 5 9

Date Result Date Result

Tues 28-Mar 3-2 Fri 07-Jul 41/2-1/2

Thur 27-Apr 21/2-21/2 Fri 07-Jul 4-1

Fri 28-Apr 1/2-41/2 Tue 11-Jul 4-1

Tue 02-May 2-3 Wed 12-Jul 41/2-1/2

Tue 02-May 3-2 Wed 19-Jul 5-0

Thur 11-May 31/2-11/2 Wed 19-Jul 1-4

Wed 17-May 31/2-11/2 Wed 26-Jul 31/2-11/2

Fri 19-May 31/2-11/2 Wed 26-Jul 5-0

Tue 30-May 5-0 Mon 02-Aug 3-2

Wed 31-May 3-2 Mon 09-Aug 3-2

Wed 14-Jun 31/2-11/2 Wed 11-Aug 5-0

Tue 20-Jun 4-1 Mon 14-Aug 4-1

Wed 21-Jun 31/2-11/2 Mon 21-Aug 5-0

Fri 30-Jun 41/2-1/2 Mon 21-Aug 3-2

Mon 03-Jul 4-1 Thur 31-Aug 4-1

Thur 02/11/23 Group D  Meeting

Fri 08/09/23 Group D Jamboree

Thur 12/10/23 Grand Final
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Points are awarded for Matches - Won Away (4) Home (3) - Drawn Away (2) Home (1)

01-Sep-23

Kent Golf Super Seniors League – Group D – Fixtures and Results 2023

Home Club Away Club Home Club Away Club

Colin Hatcher Shield
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Kent Golf Super Seniors League (Group D) 2023
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